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Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 Zysset Ramon (2008) 10.00

+ Jaun Sandro (2008) 10.00

 
1 Zenger Beni (2007) 10.00

+ Schenk Levin (2008) 10.00

 
1 a Uhde Loris (2008) 10.00

+ Grossmann Menk (2008) 10.00

1 b Tresch Lukas (2007) 10.00
+ Aeschlimann Ramon (2007) 10.00

1 a Roth Noel (2007) 10.00
+ Durrer Linus (2007) 10.00

1 b Rohrer Lukas (2007) 10.00
+ Schärz Adrian (2008) 10.00

1 Mathis Andrin (2008) 10.00
+ Neiger Lukas (2008) 10.00

1 a Kehrli Mario (2007) 10.00
+ Bachmann Jon (2007) 10.00

1 b Kehrli Elias (2007) 10.00
+ Lanz Dominic (2007) 10.00

1 c Imfeld Sebastian (2008) 10.00
+ Rohrbach Fabian (2008) 10.00

1 d Huggler Etienne (2007) 10.00
+ Lengen David (2007) 10.00

1 Heyden Benjamin (2007) 10.00
+ Rüegg Christian (2008) 10.00

1 Gafner Milo (2008) 10.00
+ Mäder Manuel (2008) 10.00

1 Flück Ben-Luca (2007) 10.00
+ Michel Roby (2007) 10.00

1 Bühler Hannes (2008) 10.00
+ Ilg Elias (2008) 10.00

1 a Zürcher Florian (2007) 9.75
+ Frutiger Silvan (2007) 9.75

1 b Zimmermann Joel (2007) 9.75
+ Zurbuchen Simon (2008) 9.75

1 Von Känel Ramon (2008) 9.75
+ Strahm Stefan (2008) 9.75

1 Schwarz Stefan (2008) 9.75
+ Bachmann Andrjn (2007) 9.75

1 Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 9.75
+ Hebeisen Niels (2008) 9.75

1 Röthlisberger Fabio (2007) 9.75
+ Ettlin Marcel (2007) 9.75

1 Niederberger Nils (2008) 9.75
+ Inniger Lars (2008) 9.75

1 Messerli Elias (2008) 9.75
+ Eymann Alex (2008) 9.75

1 Magani Corsin (2007) 9.75
+ Grimm Stefan (2007) 9.75

1 a Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 9.75
+ Rindlisbacher Jan (2007) 9.75

1 b König Manuel (2008) 9.75
+ Zumbrunn Andrin (2008) 9.75

1 Hebeisen Michael (2007) 9.75
+ Pedroni Marco (2008) 9.75

1 a Brunner Yannis (2008) 9.75
+ Pichel-Sanchez Raphael (2007) 9.75

1 b Blaser Christian (2007) 9.75
+ Frutiger Kevin (2008) 9.75

1 c Bissig Glen (2007) 9.75
+ Suter Ruedi (2007) 9.75

1 Berger Fabian (2008) 9.75
+ Egger Pius (2008) 9.75

1 Aebersold Simon (2007) 9.75
+ Steiner Marco (2007) 9.75

1 Näf Loris (2008) 9.00
- Grass Paxton (2008) 9.00

1 Lauper Tobias (2007) 9.00
- Gempeler Micha (2007) 9.00

1 a Heim Fabio (2007) 9.00
- Stucki Jan (2007) 9.00

1 b Grass Paxton (2008) 9.00
- Näf Loris (2008) 9.00

1 Gempeler Micha (2007) 9.00
- Lauper Tobias (2007) 9.00

1 Wenger Niklas (2007) 8.75
- Oehrli Severin (2007) 8.75

1 Stucki Jan (2007) 8.75
- Heim Fabio (2007) 8.75

1 Oehrli Severin (2007) 8.75
- Wenger Niklas (2007) 8.75

1 Hess Cyril (2008) 8.75
- Zenger Beni (2007) 8.75

1 a Zurbuchen Simon (2008) 8.75
o Zimmermann Joel (2007) 8.75

1 b Strahm Stefan (2008) 8.75
o Von Känel Ramon (2008) 8.75

1 Ilg Elias (2008) 8.75
o Bühler Hannes (2008) 8.75

1 Bachmann Andrjn (2007) 8.75
o Schwarz Stefan (2008) 8.75

1 Zumbrunn Andrin (2008) 8.50
o König Manuel (2008) 8.50

1 a Suter Ruedi (2007) 8.50
o Bissig Glen (2007) 8.50

1 b Steiner Marco (2007) 8.50
o Aebersold Simon (2007) 8.50

1 a Schenk Levin (2008) 8.50
o Zenger Beni (2007) 8.50

1 b Schärz Adrian (2008) 8.50
o Rohrer Lukas (2007) 8.50

1 Rüegg Christian (2008) 8.50
o Heyden Benjamin (2007) 8.50

1 a Rohrbach Fabian (2008) 8.50
o Imfeld Sebastian (2008) 8.50

1 b Rindlisbacher Jan (2007) 8.50
o Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 8.50

1 a Pichel-Sanchez Raphael (2007) 8.50
o Brunner Yannis (2008) 8.50

1 b Pedroni Marco (2008) 8.50
o Hebeisen Michael (2007) 8.50

1 Neiger Lukas (2008) 8.50
o Mathis Andrin (2008) 8.50

1 Michel Roby (2007) 8.50
o Flück Ben-Luca (2007) 8.50

1 Mäder Manuel (2008) 8.50
o Gafner Milo (2008) 8.50

1 a Lengen David (2007) 8.50
o Huggler Etienne (2007) 8.50

1 b Lanz Dominic (2007) 8.50
o Kehrli Elias (2007) 8.50

1 a Jaun Sandro (2008) 8.50
o Zysset Ramon (2008) 8.50

1 b Inniger Lars (2008) 8.50
o Niederberger Nils (2008) 8.50

1 Hebeisen Niels (2008) 8.50
o Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 8.50

1 Grossmann Menk (2008) 8.50
o Uhde Loris (2008) 8.50

1 Grimm Stefan (2007) 8.50
o Magani Corsin (2007) 8.50

1 Frutiger Silvan (2007) 8.50
o Zürcher Florian (2007) 8.50

1 Frutiger Kevin (2008) 8.50
o Blaser Christian (2007) 8.50

1 a Eymann Alex (2008) 8.50
o Messerli Elias (2008) 8.50

1 b Ettlin Marcel (2007) 8.50
o Röthlisberger Fabio (2007) 8.50

1 Egger Pius (2008) 8.50
o Berger Fabian (2008) 8.50

1 Durrer Linus (2007) 8.50
o Roth Noel (2007) 8.50

1 Bachmann Jon (2007) 8.50
o Kehrli Mario (2007) 8.50

1 Aeschlimann Ramon (2007) 8.50
o Tresch Lukas (2007) 8.50
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Jahrgang 2003-2004
1 Zimmermann David (2003) 10.00

+ Oester Nick (2003) 10.00

 
1 Welten Frederik (2004) 10.00

+ Blatter Matthias (2004) 10.00

 
1 von Grünigen Yvan (2004) 10.00

+ Vogler Beat (2004) 10.00

1 Schärz Fabian (2004) 10.00
+ Anneler Etienne (2003) 10.00

1 Rösch Loris (2003) 10.00
+ Schürch Florian (2003) 10.00

1 Herrmann Max (2004) 10.00
+ Kämpf Thomas (2004) 10.00

1 Bühler Dario (2003) 10.00
+ Kern Sven (2003) 10.00

1 Trittibach Silvan (2004) 9.75
+ Ulrich Bruno (2003) 9.75

1 a Rüegg Daniel (2003) 9.75
+ Meier Urs (2003) 9.75

1 b Röthlisberger Jonas (2004) 9.75
+ Epp Marco (2003) 9.75

1 Kauer Sandro (2003) 9.75
+ Frutiger Samuel (2003) 9.75

1 Thöni Ivan (2003) 9.00
- Stalder Remo (2004) 9.00

1 Stalder Remo (2004) 9.00
- Thöni Ivan (2003) 9.00

1 a Zgraggen Remo (2003) 8.75
- Wyss Markus (2004) 8.75

1 b Wyss Markus (2004) 8.75
- Zgraggen Remo (2003) 8.75

1 a Durrer Jan (2003) 8.75
- Brawand Christoph (2003) 8.75

1 b Dreyer Toni (2003) 8.75
- Burkhalter Thomas (2003) 8.75

1 c Burkhalter Thomas (2003) 8.75
- Dreyer Toni (2003) 8.75

1 d Brawand Christoph (2003) 8.75
- Durrer Jan (2003) 8.75

1 a Vogler Beat (2004) 8.50
o von Grünigen Yvan (2004) 8.50

1 b Ulrich Bruno (2003) 8.50
o Trittibach Silvan (2004) 8.50

1 Schürch Florian (2003) 8.50
o Rösch Loris (2003) 8.50

1 Oester Nick (2003) 8.50
o Zimmermann David (2003) 8.50

1 Meier Urs (2003) 8.50
o Rüegg Daniel (2003) 8.50

1 Kern Sven (2003) 8.50
o Bühler Dario (2003) 8.50

1 Kämpf Thomas (2004) 8.50
o Herrmann Max (2004) 8.50

1 Frutiger Samuel (2003) 8.50
o Kauer Sandro (2003) 8.50

1 Epp Marco (2003) 8.50
o Röthlisberger Jonas (2004) 8.50

1 Blatter Matthias (2004) 8.50
o Welten Frederik (2004) 8.50

1 Anneler Etienne (2003) 8.50
o Schärz Fabian (2004) 8.50

Jahrgang 2009-2011
1 Wolf Silvan (2009) 10.00

+ Seematter Simon (2009) 10.00

 
1 Wagner Mike (2009) 10.00

+ Santschi Lars (2011) 10.00

 
1 Tresch Levin (2009) 10.00

+ Thöni Marc (2009) 10.00

1 a Stettler Silvan (2009) 10.00
+ Durrer Sven (2009) 10.00

1 b Scheuner Adrian (2009) 10.00
+ Vogler Jonas (2009) 10.00

1 c Schenk Elias (2009) 10.00
+ Wyer Cyrill (2010) 10.00

1 Reinhard Andreas (2009) 10.00
+ Mühlematter Cedric (2011) 10.00

1 a Lörtscher Kilian (2010) 10.00
+ Rüegg Basil (2009) 10.00

1 b Lauener Patrick (2011) 10.00
+ Kehrli Matteo (2011) 10.00

1 Horat Lenny (2009) 10.00
+ Häcki Paul (2009) 10.00

1 Hasler Oliver (2011) 10.00
+ Kehrli Nando (2011) 10.00

1 a Frutiger Jonas (2009) 10.00
+ Barmettler Silvan (2010) 10.00

1 b Fluri Kenzo (2011) 10.00
+ Grossmann Dario (2011) 10.00

1 Fischer Yanik (2009) 10.00
+ Imhasly Kian (2010) 10.00

1 a Ettlin Vivian (2009) 10.00
+ Gafner Leon (2010) 10.00

1 b Durrer Sämi (2009) 10.00
+ Schmid Cédric (2009) 10.00

1 c Durrer Janis (2011) 10.00
+ Horat Robi (2011) 10.00

1 Bissig John (2009) 10.00
+ Baumann Sämi (2009) 10.00

1 Amacher Eli (2009) 10.00
+ Amstutz Nico (2009) 10.00

1 Zurflüh Kilian (2011) 9.75
+ Ablanalp David (2009) 9.75

1 a Zenger Marc (2009) 9.75
+ Imfeld Maurus (2009) 9.75

1 b Wagner Silvan (2011) 9.75
+ Zurfluh Ben (2009) 9.75

1 Sommer Jan (2010) 9.75
+ Dähler Mike (2010) 9.75

1 Schürch Jonas (2009) 9.75
+ Heim Silvan (2009) 9.75

1 Reusser Janis (2011) 9.75
+ Grossmann Paul (2011) 9.75

1 a Niederberger Erik (2009) 9.75
+ Fankhauser Leo (2010) 9.75

1 b Näpflin Andreas (2009) 9.75
+ Fankhauser Lukas (2009) 9.75

1 Mathys Aaron (2010) 9.75
+ Richner Rafael (2010) 9.75

1 Lauener Marco (2009) 9.75
+ Fankhauser Leo (2010) 9.75

1 Hodel Loris (2010) 9.75
+ Von Känel Silvan (2010) 9.75

1 a Guggisberg Michael (2009) 9.75
+ Kuster Marco (2009) 9.75

1 b Gasser Ivo (2009) 9.75
+ Burren Benjamin (2009) 9.75

1 c Ettlin Raphael (2009) 9.75
+ Gertsch Urs (2010) 9.75

1 d Ettlin Kilian (2010) 9.75
+ Reichen David (2011) 9.75

1 e Durrer Loris (2009) 9.75
+ Wyssen Lenny (2009) 9.75

1 Amstutz Luca (2010) 9.75
+ Trachsel Livio (2010) 9.75

1 Schmocker Jan (2011) 9.00
- Glücki Patrik (2010) 9.00

1 Kehrli Marc (2009) 9.00
- Felder Remo (2009) 9.00

1 Glücki Patrik (2010) 9.00
- Schmocker Jan (2011) 9.00

1 Felder Remo (2009) 9.00
- Kehrli Marc (2009) 9.00

1 Rhyner Lorin (2009) 8.75
- Hirschi Marco (2009) 8.75

1 Hirschi Marco (2009) 8.75
- Rhyner Lorin (2009) 8.75

1 Zurfluh Ben (2009) 8.50
o Wagner Silvan (2011) 8.50

1 Wyssen Lenny (2009) 8.50
o Durrer Loris (2009) 8.50

1 Wyer Cyrill (2010) 8.50
o Schenk Elias (2009) 8.50
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1 a Von Känel Silvan (2010) 8.50
o Hodel Loris (2010) 8.50

1 b Vogler Jonas (2009) 8.50
o Scheuner Adrian (2009) 8.50

1 a Trachsel Livio (2010) 8.50
o Amstutz Luca (2010) 8.50

1 b Thöni Marc (2009) 8.50
o Tresch Levin (2009) 8.50

1 Seematter Simon (2009) 8.50
o Wolf Silvan (2009) 8.50

1 Schmid Cédric (2009) 8.50
o Durrer Sämi (2009) 8.50

1 Santschi Lars (2011) 8.50
o Wagner Mike (2009) 8.50

1 Rüegg Basil (2009) 8.50
o Lörtscher Kilian (2010) 8.50

1 a Richner Rafael (2010) 8.50
o Mathys Aaron (2010) 8.50

1 b Reichen David (2011) 8.50
o Ettlin Kilian (2010) 8.50

1 Mühlematter Cedric (2011) 8.50
o Reinhard Andreas (2009) 8.50

1 Kuster Marco (2009) 8.50
o Guggisberg Michael (2009) 8.50

1 a Kehrli Nando (2011) 8.50
o Hasler Oliver (2011) 8.50

1 b Kehrli Matteo (2011) 8.50
o Lauener Patrick (2011) 8.50

1 a Imhasly Kian (2010) 8.50
o Fischer Yanik (2009) 8.50

1 b Imfeld Maurus (2009) 8.50
o Zenger Marc (2009) 8.50

1 a Horat Robi (2011) 8.50
o Durrer Janis (2011) 8.50

1 b Heim Silvan (2009) 8.50
o Schürch Jonas (2009) 8.50

1 a Häcki Paul (2009) 8.50
o Horat Lenny (2009) 8.50

1 b Grossmann Paul (2011) 8.50
o Reusser Janis (2011) 8.50

1 Grossmann Dario (2011) 8.50
o Fluri Kenzo (2011) 8.50

1 Gertsch Urs (2010) 8.50
o Ettlin Raphael (2009) 8.50

1 Gafner Leon (2010) 8.50
o Ettlin Vivian (2009) 8.50

1 a Fankhauser Lukas (2009) 8.50
o Näpflin Andreas (2009) 8.50

1 b Fankhauser Leo (2010) 8.50
o Lauener Marco (2009) 8.50

1 Durrer Sven (2009) 8.50
o Stettler Silvan (2009) 8.50

1 a Dähler Mike (2010) 8.50
o Sommer Jan (2010) 8.50

1 b Burren Benjamin (2009) 8.50
o Gasser Ivo (2009) 8.50

1 a Baumann Sämi (2009) 8.50
o Bissig John (2009) 8.50

1 b Barmettler Silvan (2010) 8.50
o Frutiger Jonas (2009) 8.50

1 Amstutz Nico (2009) 8.50
o Amacher Eli (2009) 8.50

1 Ablanalp David (2009) 8.50
o Zurflüh Kilian (2011) 8.50

Jahrgang 2005-2006
1 a Theilkäs Fabio (2006) 10.00

+ Graf Marius (2006) 10.00

 
1 b Stucki Simon (2005) 10.00

+ Hurschler Stefan (2006) 10.00

 
1 a Oester Levi (2006) 10.00

+ Hurschler Dominik (2006) 10.00

1 b Niederberger Sven (2006) 10.00
+ Blum Nico (2006) 10.00

1 c Niederberger Mario (2005) 10.00
+ Frutiger Oliver (2005) 10.00

1 d Michel Paul (2005) 10.00
+ Brawand Christian (2006) 10.00

1 Kern Jan (2005) 10.00
+ Huggler Jannick (2005) 10.00

1 Hari Ben (2006) 10.00
+ Stadler Andreas (2006) 10.00

1 Eymann Flurin (2006) 10.00
+ Wampfler Fabian (2006) 10.00

1 Dubach Damian (2005) 10.00
+ Imfeld David (2006) 10.00

1 a Berger Loris (2006) 10.00
+ Wyssen Kilian (2006) 10.00

1 b Arnold Matthias (2006) 10.00
+ Ott Silvan (2006) 10.00

1 Abplanalp Christian (2005) 10.00
+ Gerber Nicolas (2005) 10.00

1 Zgraggen Mario (2006) 9.75
+ Kehrli Sandro (2005) 9.75

1 Von Bergen Yanick (2006) 9.75
+ Wampfler Lukas (2005) 9.75

1 Teutschman Roger (2005) 9.75
+ Bärtschi Marc (2006) 9.75

1 a Scheuner David (2005) 9.75
+ Lengen Michael (2005) 9.75

1 b Schärz Remo (2006) 9.75
+ Jordi Jonas (2006) 9.75

1 Odermatt Lukas (2006) 9.75
+ Wampfler Jens (2006) 9.75

1 Nägeli Lorenz (2005) 9.75
+ Barmettler Severin (2005) 9.75

1 Knutti Stefan (2005) 9.75
+ Dällenbach Lukas (2006) 9.75

1 Bircher Silvan (2006) 9.75
+ Schären Morice (2006) 9.75

1 Arnold Manuel (2006) 9.75
+ Maurer Manuel (2006) 9.75

1 von Rotz Adrian (2006) 9.00
- Stucki Patrick (2005) 9.00

1 Stucki Patrick (2005) 9.00
- von Rotz Adrian (2006) 9.00

1 Näpflin Urs (2006) 9.00
- Michel Gabriel (2006) 9.00

1 Michel Gabriel (2006) 9.00
- Näpflin Urs (2006) 9.00

1 Zumbrunn Sven (2005) 8.75
- Strahm Markus (2005) 8.75

1 Wampfler Florian (2005) 8.75
- Berwert Eddy (2006) 8.75

1 Strahm Markus (2005) 8.75
- Zumbrunn Sven (2005) 8.75

1 a Niederberger Tobias (2006) 8.75
- Meier André (2006) 8.75

1 b Meier André (2006) 8.75
- Niederberger Tobias (2006) 8.75

1 c Inniger Adrian (2006) 8.75
- Guggisberg André (2006) 8.75

1 Guggisberg André (2006) 8.75
- Inniger Adrian (2006) 8.75

1 Berwert Eddy (2006) 8.75
- Wampfler Florian (2005) 8.75

1 Maurer Manuel (2006) 8.75
o Arnold Manuel (2006) 8.75

1 a Dällenbach Lukas (2006) 8.75
o Knutti Stefan (2005) 8.75

1 b Blum Nico (2006) 8.75
o Niederberger Sven (2006) 8.75

1 Wyssen Kilian (2006) 8.50
o Berger Loris (2006) 8.50

1 a Wampfler Lukas (2005) 8.50
o Von Bergen Yanick (2006) 8.50

1 b Wampfler Jens (2006) 8.50
o Odermatt Lukas (2006) 8.50

1 c Wampfler Fabian (2006) 8.50
o Eymann Flurin (2006) 8.50

1 Stadler Andreas (2006) 8.50
o Hari Ben (2006) 8.50

1 Schären Morice (2006) 8.50
o Bircher Silvan (2006) 8.50

1 Ott Silvan (2006) 8.50
o Arnold Matthias (2006) 8.50
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1 Lengen Michael (2005) 8.50
o Scheuner David (2005) 8.50

1 Kehrli Sandro (2005) 8.50
o Zgraggen Mario (2006) 8.50

1 Jordi Jonas (2006) 8.50
o Schärz Remo (2006) 8.50

1 a Imfeld David (2006) 8.50
o Dubach Damian (2005) 8.50

1 b Hurschler Stefan (2006) 8.50
o Stucki Simon (2005) 8.50

1 c Hurschler Dominik (2006) 8.50
o Oester Levi (2006) 8.50

1 d Huggler Jannick (2005) 8.50
o Kern Jan (2005) 8.50

1 Graf Marius (2006) 8.50
o Theilkäs Fabio (2006) 8.50

1 Gerber Nicolas (2005) 8.50
o Abplanalp Christian (2005) 8.50

1 Frutiger Oliver (2005) 8.50
o Niederberger Mario (2005) 8.50

1 Brawand Christian (2006) 8.50
o Michel Paul (2005) 8.50

1 a Barmettler Severin (2005) 8.50
o Nägeli Lorenz (2005) 8.50

1 b Bärtschi Marc (2006) 8.50
o Teutschman Roger (2005) 8.50


